Harvard

Harvard Pendant 240V

60W Matt Black

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

HARVARD 1402013

60W Matt Black
Quicklink: Q582B

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating
Weight

Dimensions
Depth
Height
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage
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ES/E27

Black

Steel/ Clear Glass
Yes

P44

3.66kg

110mm
2317mm
110mm

60w
240V

i

The Harvard is a simple pendant in a matt black finish. A superb looking pendant fitting for
both outside porches and inside spaces.

Constructed from steel and clear glass. E27 lamp is available separately.
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Harvard VIR. RESISTOR®

Harvard Pendant 240V Lighting Specialist Est. 1968
60W Matt Black

113mm

2317mm

380mm

H % 110mm
30mm
O

60mm

110mm
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